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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16493

Division: 12UB 3rd PIEDMONT

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CISC YC Tan

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: mm

08A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) CISC YC Tan

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
018
021
023
030
036
040
041
042
045
046
051
054
056
070
087
009

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Name

Goals Misconduct

Connor Dedmond

Hudson Kessler
Zachary Marcus
Samuel O'Geen
Holden Simon

Levi Beltz

Sebastian Lamadrid Valtl

Eli Taksa

Kian Southwick

Robert von Bremen Il1

Owen Hill
Landon Blickley

Tedy Delesdernier

Owen Brady
Daniel Pizarro
Veer Shah

Banks Dedmond

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




