

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16493

Division: 12UB 3rd PIEDMONT Field: MM 08A

Date: Saturday, April 27, 2024 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 12 (12U) CISC YC Tan Away: 12 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

12 (12U) CISC YC Tan

12 (12U) CISC NM Navy

No.	Name	Go	als	Miscono	duct		No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	
							010	Connor Dedmond			:	
							018	Hudson Kessler			:	
							021	Zachary Marcus			: 1	
							023	Samuel O'Geen			:	
							030	Holden Simon			:	
							036	Levi Beltz			:	
							040	Sebastian Lamadrid Valtl			:	
							041	Eli Taksa			:	
							042	Kian Southwick			:	
							045	Robert von Bremen III			:	
							046	Owen Hill			:	
							051	Landon Blickley			:	
							054	Tedy Delesdernier			:	
							056	Owen Brady			:	
							070	Daniel Pizarro			: :	
							087	Veer Shah			:	
							009	Banks Dedmond			:	
											: :	
											:	
											:	
											:	
											:	
											:	
											:	
											:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments